
 

 

 

 

 

SVS APPROVED CALENDAR 2023-2024 

Day requirement: 182 days 

 

WINTER TERM 2023 

Staff Return   

Students Return 

Prophet Muhammad’s Birthday* 

Half Term  

Commemoration Day (no holiday)* 

Commemoration Day Holiday* 

National Day Weekend* 

End of Term 

 

SPRING TERM 2024 

Term Starts 

Half Term 

Ramadan Begins* 

End of Term 

 

SUMMER TERM 2024 

Term Starts  

Eid Al Fitr* 

Arafat Day Holiday* 

Eid Al Adha Holiday* 

End of Term 

 

(Total: 182 Days) 

* Actual Dates are subject to change due to lunar 

sightings or government order. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mon 21st August 

Mon 28th August 

Fri 29th September* 

Mon 16th October – Fri 20th October 

Thu 30th November* 

Fri 1st December* 

Sat 2nd and Sun 3rd December* 

Fri 8th December 

 

 

Tue 2nd January 

Wed 14th – Fri 16th February 

Sun 10th March (evening)* 

Fri 22nd March  

 

 

Mon 8th April – Staff Training/Focus Day 

Tue 9th – Fri 12th April* 

Sat 15th June* 

Sun 16th – Tue 18th June* 

Thu 4th July 

 

 

 


